TOWN OF ANTRIM
SCHEDULE OF HEARING FEES

PLANNING BOARD
CONCEPTUAL CONSULTATION
EVERSOURCE HEARING ON SCENIC ROADS
LOT LINE ADJUSTMENT

MINOR SUBDIVISION ( 2 NEWS LOTS OR LESS)
MINOR SITE PLAN REVIEW

CHANGE OF USE

SPECIAL USE PERMIT

MAJOR SUBDIVISION (4 OR MORE NEW LOTS)

MAJOR SITE PLAN REVIEW

EARTH EXCAVATION & RECLAMATION APPLICATION
EARTH EXCAVATION & RECLAMATION PERMIT
EARTH EXCAVATION INSPECTION

ADDITIONAL FEES FOR PROJECTS INVOLVING PUBLICE
IMPROVEMENTS

EXTENSION OF PUBLIC WATER OR SEWER SERVICES

- ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT

APPEAL, SPECIAL EXCEPTION, VARIANCE, REHEARING

COST OF ORDINANCE & REGULATIONS BOOKLETS

ZONING ORDINANCE
SUBDIVISION & SITE PLAN REVIEW REGULATIONS

EARTH REMOVAL REGULATIONS

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$500/4 LOTS + $100/LOT OVER 4
$500 UP TO 1000 SQ. FT. $100 PER

1000
1000 5Q FT AFTER

$15 PLUS $5.00 S&H
$15 PLUS $5.00 S&H
$15 PLUS $5.00 S&H
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$200
$100
$75

$250

$100



